
 

PROFESSOR JAYASHANKAR TELANGANA STATE AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT CENTRE:RAJENDRANAGAR:HYDERABAD - 500030 

TENDER NOTICE 

No. 210/KMC/INDIAN AND FOREIGN PERIODICALS/2022  Dt. 22-06-2022 

 

FOR SUPPLY OF INDIAN AND FOREIGN PERIODICALS  
TO KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT CENTRES OF PJTSAU  

INCLUDING KMC, RAJENDRANAGAR,HYD-30 
  

Paper Notification and sale of tender 

application date 

08-07-2022  

Tender submission closing 29-07-2022  05.00 P.M 

Date of Opening of Tender 30-07-2022    11.30 A.M. 

 

For further details www.pjtsau.edu.in 

 

 

Date: 08-07-2022         REGISTRAR 
       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PROFESSOR JAYASHANKAR TELANGANA STATE AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT CENTRE: RAJENDRANAGAR: HYDERABAD–500 030 

TELANGANA STATE 
  
Some details for calling Tenders for Indian and Foreign Periodicals  

 
 

 Sealed tenders are invited from eligible subscription agents towards supply of Indian and 

Foreign Periodicals for a period of three years (03), i.e. 2023, 2024 and 2025 to Professor 

Jayashankar Telangana State Agricultural Knowledge Management Centre at Hyderabad 

and KMCs of other Campuses in Telangana State.   

 

 The application form along with detailed terms and conditions can be obtained from the 

Knowledge Management Centre, PJTSAU, Rajendranagar by furnishing  Demand Drafr 

amounting to Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five thousand only) by way of Demand Draft drawn in 

favour of ‘University Librarian, PJTSAU” payable at Hyderabad.  

 

 The tenders shall be submitted in sealed covers only. 

 

 The approved agent should make advance payment towards the subscription for Periodicals 

on behalf of the University to the Publishers on confirmed orders, after completing the 

process they can claim the amount from the University by submitting the proofs.  

 

 The last date for submission of filled in tender application along with all necessary 

enclosures will be on or before  29-07-2022 upto 4.30 p.m. only.  

 

 The Tender Application form with tenders received after due date will not be considered. 

 

 The university reserves the right to cancel the tenders at any time without assigning 

any reasons and binding. 

 
 
 
                               Sd/-  

                                                                                            REGISTRAR  


